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SHESTAKOV

Yacht Sales

40 OCEAN — BAVARIA

Cynoctpoutenb: BAVARIA OnvHa obwas: 41' (12.47mm)
FNon noctpouku: 2001 LWupuHa: 13.08
Moaenb: Cruising or Racing Sailboat Makc. ocapka: 5' 3" (1.6mm)

Llena: $96,000 USD

MecTtoHaxoxpneHue: United States

KynuTb 40 Ocean — BAVARIA a takxe Bblibpate MOLXOASILYIO BaM SIXTY M3 HalWero Katanora sIXT BaM MOMOXET OfblTHbIA SIXTEHHBI I
6pokep AHgpeit lectakos. Ha ceroanswHmii geHb komnaHus Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. nmeeT 60/blioe KONMYECTBO SIXT B CO6CTBEHHOM
crnucke npopax, a TakXxe TeCHO COTPY AHMYAET CO BCEMM KPYMHbIMW SIXTEHHbBIMU NMPOU3BOAUTENISIMUA MO BCEMY MUPY.

Ons Toro 4tobbl KynuTb sixTy 40 Ocean — BAVARIA a TakXxe NpOKOHCYNbTMPOBATbCS MO NO6OMY BOMPOCY CBSI3AHHOMY C MOKYMKOW,
npoaaxein, 4apTepoM SAXT NO3BOHMTE No TenedoHy +7(918)465-66-44.
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XAPAKTEPUCTUKNA

O630p

REBOQOT is a very clean and dry center cockpit Bavaria Ocean 40. These vessels have a Lloyds
A5 offshore certification with robust construction including a kevlar reinforeced hull. The vessel
has been well maintained, all ports, hatches were pulled and re-bed in 2019 and the stanchions
and cap rail were pulled and re-bed in 2021. The interior has been updated and she is tidy and
clean throughout. The hull and deck are in very nice condition and the teak shows care. On deck
you will find all lines lead aft to the center cockpit making short-handed sailing easy with a newer
genoa and in-mast furling main. The moderate draft of 5'3" will allow you to explore areas deeper
draft boats must avoid.

Beloved by her owners, REBOOT's center cockpit design creates a very dry and comfortable
cockpit and generous interior volume including a huge aft cabin. Engine access is excellent via
access panels on three sides with ample room to perform service.

Don't let this one get away! Call to schedule your appointment!

OcHoBHast nHdbopmaL s

Tun cypHa: Cruising or Racing Sailboat MoaenbHbil roa;: 2001

MNon noctpouku: 2001 CrtpaHa: United States
Pa3mepbl
OnuvHa obwas: 41' (12.47mm) WunpuHa: 13.08

Makc. ocapka: 5' 3" (1.6mm)

CKopocCTb, BMECTUMOCTb U Macca

BmMectumocTb Boabl: 100 Gallons O61beMm TonnmeBHoro 6aka: 60 Gal Gallons
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Pa3ameweHue

Bcero kaioT: 2 Bcero Kkom. cocrasa: 1

Kopnyc n nany6a

Martepuan kopnyca: Fiberglass

UHdopmaumsa o asuratene

Adsuratenm: 1 Mpoussoautens: Volvo Penta

Twun Tonnusa: Diesel
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KOHTAKTbI

Angpeii Wectakos (Andrey Shestakov) — Beaywwmii SXTEHHbIA 6pokep OTaena npoaax saxtT u
cynos komnaHum Shestakov Yacht Sales Inc. OdonumanbHbii npeactaesntens Shestakov Yacht
Sales Inc. ong pycckoroBopswmx KAMEHTOB B LLEHTPaNbHOM odomce KomnaHum B Manammn/®@opT
Nonepanenn/® nopnaa/CLA.

KoHTakTHasi uHdopmauus

Email: Web: shestakovyachtsales.com
andrey@shestakovyachtsales.com

TenedpoHblI
KpacHonapckun kpai: +7(918)465-66-44
CUWA, Manamn, ® nopuna: +1(954)274-4435

Bpemsi paborTbl

MNoHepenbHUK — Cyb660T1a: 9:00 - 21:00 BockpeceHbe: 3akpbITo
EDT
Appec
PealsT Opnap .
S, Harbour Towne Marina, 850 NE 3rd St,
Tamna Manm-Bei .
Tampa STE 213, Dania, FL 33004
dnopupa
0;::'?::3 Yacr-Tlanm-Buy
Kewnn Kopan ”isn'ch
:a-.\.aa':nra oi_l:n""nlrn
g;;&?:r ' Harbour Towne Marina
Benita Springs 5 ey
e
Baramsl
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	ОГЛАВЛЕНИЕ
	ХАРАКТЕРИСТИКИ
	Обзор
	Основная информация
	Размеры
	Скорость, вместимость и масса
	Размещение
	Корпус и палуба
	Информация о двигателе

	ФОТОГРАФИИ
	2
	3
	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9
	10
	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17
	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24
	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	31
	32
	33
	34
	35
	36
	37
	38
	39
	40
	41
	42
	43
	44
	45
	46
	47
	48
	49
	50
	51
	52
	53
	54
	55
	56
	57
	58
	59
	60
	61
	62

	КОНТАКТЫ
	Контактная информация
	Телефоны
	Время работы
	Адрес


